
2025-26 Martin Charity Inv. 7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date Three digit winning number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Thursday, January 01, 2026 204 Becky Michels 50$      Doug Wright Quintin Greene Pat Klix 1/6/2026
Friday, January 02, 2026 523 George Bresinski 150$    George Bresinski George Bresinski George Bresinski 1/6/2026

Saturday, January 03, 2026 479 Paula Giacona 50$      Paula Giacona Landon Giacona Hank Giacona 1/6/2026
Sunday, January 04, 2026 324 Michele LaRouche 50$      Cheryl Repasky Denise Salata Pat Klix 1/6/2026
Monday, January 05, 2026 772 Cathy Bell 100$    Roy Byczynski Ron Landon Roy Biggs 1/6/2026

Tuesday, January 06, 2026 578 Julie Halstead 50$      Laurie Kowalski Kenneth Halstead Roy Biggs 1/13/2026
Wednesday, January 07, 2026 616 Gerrit DeMeulenaere 50$      Pete Criscenti Chris Gelardi Tim DeMeulenaere 1/13/2026

Thursday, January 08, 2026 567 Robert Smith 50$      Robert Smith Robert Smith Robert Smith 1/13/2026
Friday, January 09, 2026 273 Marilyn Alexander 150$    Heather Pinard Michele Vilerot Mike DeRousie 1/13/2026

Saturday, January 10, 2026 202 Dorene Bird 50$      Joe Foley Doug Wright Pat Klix 1/13/2026
Sunday, January 11, 2026 999 TJ Weeden 50$      Nicole Harrison TJ Weeden Libbi Fletcher 1/13/2026
Monday, January 12, 2026 782 Sharida Rosario 100$    Jaz'men Sutton-Roberts Deborah Charrette Andy Charrette 1/13/2026


